Resultatliste Sonemesterskap

Jenter 8 ar:

Helga Myrslett Bakke
Bianca Vanessa Eriksen
Michelle Johannessen
Marit Susanne Kalseth
Vilje Skum

Gutter 8 ar:

David Andreassen
Brage Berglund
Emil Gaare

Halvard Hermansen
Olav Rgnsen

Dag Aslak Sandgy
Iver Skjellberg

Jenter 9 ar:

Hanna Mathea H Tuoremaa
Erle Marie Hansen

Sandra Isaksen Lyngstad
Anna Hennie Olaussen
Mari Valentine Skjgnnsfjell

Gutter 9 ar:

Emil Skjellberg

Marius Oppervoll Isaksen
Kolin Karesgnn Johannessen
Aksel Oliver Johansen

Johan Olai Ngrgard

Noa Gulbrandsen

Theo Isaksen

Jenter 10 ar

Aslaug Henriksen
Frida Mathea Hggbakk
Elbjgrg Kalseth

Gutter 10 ar

Martin Henriksen Langseth
Lars Ingvar Samuelsen
Samuel Eias Sebergsen

Rotsundelv IL
05.03.16

Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Rotsundelv IL
Rotsundelv IL
Burfjord IL

Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL
Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL
Rotsundelv IL
Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL

Manndalen UIL
Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Lyngen/ Karnes IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Rorsundelv IL

Nordreisa IL
Rotsundelv IL
Skjervgy IK

06.00
05.10
06.12
05.34
07.06

07.06
05.13
05.53
05.24
06.43
06.12
04.52

05.00
04.45
04.45
06.16
05.16

04.08
04.28
04.29
04.44
04.52
04.55
05.46

05.25
04.50
05.28

04.28
04.45
05.07



Jenter 11 ar

1. Hilma Hansen Tuoremaa
2. Thea Eline Solberg

3. Mali Sofie Hanssen

4. Runa Emilie Lyngdal

5. Thea Karlsen

6. Kamilla Woldstad Myrheim

Gutter 11 ar

1. Peter Nystu

2. Hermod Bangstad

3. Odin Elias Sgrensen

4. Oskar Elias Johansen

5. Hans Erik Stenseth

6. Sondre gamst Frgseth

7. Haakon Wikbo- Dale

8. Sigurd Isaksen Lyngstad
9. Nico Blomsg

Jenter 12 ar:
1. Kristine Larsen
2. Sigrid Engebretsen

Gutter 12 ar:

1. Elias Nikolai Hggbakk

2. Brynjar Berglund

3. Henry Skjgnnsfjell

4. Anders Bergland

5. Magnus Indrebg

6. Ggran Kiil Johannessen
7. Mihkkal Kalseth Heetta
8.Rikard Bakkehaug Persen

Jenter 13 ar

1. Perle Nystu

2. Tilde Hansen Tuoremaa
3. Charlotte Stenseth

4. Emma Johanne Nyvoll

5. Marthe Stabell Roarsen
6. Oda Agnethe Birkelund
7. Lillian Strgm

8. Helene Rikardsen Jaatun

Gutter 13 ar

1. Adrian Rydningen

2. Havard Bjgrklund

3. Marius Bergland

4. Henrik Rikardsen Jaatun
5. Storm Gamst Frgseth

Manndalen UIL
Manndalen UIL
Nordreisa IL
Lyngen/ Karnes IL
Skjervgy IK
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Lyngen/ Karnes IL
Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Rotsundelv IL
Lyngen/ Karnes IL
Manndalen UIL
Rotsundelv IL

Lyngen/ Karnes IL
Burfjord IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Rotsundelv IL
Rotsundelv IL
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Manndalen UIL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Skjervgy IK
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Rotsundelv IL

07.59
08.32
08.59
09.17
10.16
10.20

07.51
07.57
08.17
08.56
09.06
09.30
09.42
09.45
14.23

08.10
09.56

07.44
07.45
07.58
08.07
08.13
09.04
09.31
09.41

10.14
10.58
11.03
11.05
11.16
11.47
13.03
14.11

09.51
10.41
11.05
11.45
13.35



Jenter 14 ar
1. Anneli Aamo
2. Sofie Lyngstad

Gutter 14 ar
1. Nils-Hakon Ngrgard

Jenter 15 ar

1. Marie Nyvoll

2. Astrid Engebretsen

3. Anna Elise Jaatun

4. Tara Sylvie Markussen

Gutter 15 ar
1. Harald Hauge

Gutter 16 ar

1. Preben Nystu

2. Mathias Batnes Rassmussen
3. Martin Kaasen

4. Sverre Trygg Hauan

K17 ar
1. Emma Krogh Pedersen

M 17 ar

1. Sigve Borng Novstad

2. Markus Holmer

3. Sander Hoe

4. Hakon Sellevoll Dyrstad

K18 ar

1. Synngve Larsen
2. Marie Langseth
3. Pia Nystu

4. Julie Karlsen

M 18 ar
1. Sivert Moen
2. Adrian Andreassen

K19/20 ar
1. Agnethe Kaasen
2.Johanne Larsen

Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL

Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Burfjord IL
Nordreisa IL
Burfjord IL

Nordeisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

NNS/ Nordkyn

NNS/ Medkila SL

NNS/ Bjerkvik IF

NNS/ Lyngen/Karnes IL
NNS/ Nordreisa IL

NNS/ Lyngen/Karnes IL
Nordreisa IL

NNS/ Nordreisa IL
NNS/ Melbo IL

NNS/ Mellembygd IL
NNS/ Nordreisa IL

NNS/ Nordreisa IL
NNS/ Lyngen/ Karnes IL

12.09
12.52

10.37

16.09
18.21
18.29
18.31

15.37

13.33
13.43
14.52
14.58

32.54

40.04
41.17
44.17
46.42

28.46
31.02
31.04
34.46

38.49
42.21

27.37
28.39



M 19/20 ar 15 km
1. Aslak Ole Eira
2. Eirik Valnes

3. Hakon Bjgrna

Kvinner senior 7.5 km
1. Vilde Kvammen

Menn senior 7.5 km

1. Tore Olsen

2. Karl Gunnar Skjgnnsfijell
3. Stig Lgvlund

4. ]an Arild Hansen

5. Bard-Gunnar Hansen

6. Karl Petter Johansen

7. Gunnar Nystu

Sjafgrklasse 5 km
1. Vidar Nikolaisen
2. Ole Engebretsen

Nordreisa IL
NNS/ Bardufoss og Omegn IF
NNS/ Bjerkvik IF

Olderdalen IK

Olderdalen IK
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL
Manndalen UIL
Manndalen UIL
Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

Nordreisa IL
Nordreisa IL

32.49
32.54
33.28

25.15

18.20
18.39
19.35
20.53
21.25
21.32
23.13

16.12
17.01



